1.	PERSONAL PROFILE:

Name	: Miss. Thorat Anjali Harshavardhan.		
Father Name	: Kadam Anandrao Bhagwan.		
Gender	: Female.		
Date of Birth	: 29/09/1993.		
Marital Status	: married		
Religion	: Indian .		
Category	: Open.		
Conversant in	:		
Address for Communication	: A/p Kadegaon. Tal- Kadegaon. Dist- Sangli.		
Mobile No.	: 9921222827		
E-mail ID	: anjaliharshthorat@gmail.com		
Employment Reg. No.	:		



2. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

Degree	Degree Name of Institute / College		Year of Passing	Marks (%)
SET	Savitribai Phule Pune University	Savitribai Phule Pune University	Mar 2023	Qualified
B.Ed.	Shikshanshastra mahavidyalay, vita.	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Mar 2022	87.75
M.A/M.Sc.	S.G.M. College, Karad	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Mar 2020	65.63
B.A	Balwant College, Vita.	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Mar 2015	70.28
H.S.C (Commerce)	Sanjay Bhagwanrao Pawar Jr. College, Vita.	Kolhapur	Feb 2011	57.67
S.S.C.	Shelakbav high school Shelakbav.	Kolhapur	Mar 2009	67.06

3. EXPERIENCE:

Designation	Name of Institution / Organization	Period of Service		Experience (Years
Designation		From	То	&Months)
Asst. Professor	S.G.M. College, Karad	03/09/2022	09/05/2023	1 Year
Asst. Professor	S.G.M. College, Karad.	03/07/2023	11/11/2023	Till Today

Total Teaching Experience: __1_years & _1__ Months.

1. BOOK PUBLISHED:	NIL
2. PATENTS PUBLISHED:	NIL
3. AWARDS AND ACHIVEMENTS:	NIL
4. RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTED:	Nil
5. RESEARCH PAPER/ REVIEW ARTICLE PUBLISHED:	NIL
6. SEMINAR / CONFERENCE / WROKSHOP ATTENDED:	NIL
7. WORK AS RESOURCE PERSON:	Nil
8. MEMBER OF ORGANIZING COMMITTEE:	NIL
9. OTHER -	NIL

Name – Miss. Thorat Anjali Harshavardan.